Gruppenstundenplan 6. Jahrgang

Datum

Sa.

20. Januar

Fr. 02. Februar

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Mi.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Wir freuen uns! Eva, Rea, Alisha & Annalena

17. Februar
02. Mérz
16. Marz
06. April
13. April
20. April

4. Mai

01. Juni
12. Juni

15. Juni
29. Juni
06.-Sa. 20. Juli

Was
Schlittschuhlaufen

Fasnachtsscharanlass
Gruppenstunde
Gruppenstunde
Gruppenstunde
Gruppenstunde
Frahlingsscharanlass
Gruppenstunde
Gruppenstunde
Fruhlingsscharanlass
Infoabend
Gruppenstunde
Gruppenstunde

Sommerlager

Wann
12:20-16:50

Infos folgen
13:30-15:30
13:30-15:30
13:30-15:30
09:00-11:00
Infos folgen
13:30-15:30
13:30-15:30
Infos folgen
Infos folgen
19:00-21:00
11:30-13:30

Infos folgen

Wo
Bahnhof Altdorf

Infos folgen
Pfardi
Pfardi
Pfardi
Pfardi
Infos folgen
Pfardi
Pfardi
Infos folgen
Infos folgen
Pfardi
Pfardi

Infos folgen




